OPEN CLASS 2022

Class A-1 - Junior Heifer Calf
0-6 months
Sponsor: Becky Eterno of Tollgate Farm / Region 4

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

High Pines Dexters High Pines Kailua 051311 3/14/2022
Wieringa Dexter Cattle Wieringa's Karen GO 051040 2/25/2022
Wieringa Dexter Cattle Wieringa's Krista EB 050892 1/6/2022
QCR Dexters QCR Kokoa EE 051046 1/6/2022
Oak Hollow Farm Oak Hollow Molli 9/29/2039 1/6/2022

Class A-2 - Intermediate Heifer Calf
6-9 months
Sponsor: Eric & Paula Trojacek or Trojacek Ranch Dexters / Region 7

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm Chaneys Dream Girl 050547 11/24/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch SBR Red Moon 051102 11/14/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch SBR Pandora 051101 10/10/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm Chaneys Sprinkles 050200 10/3/2021

Class A-3 - Senior Heifer Calf
9-12 months

Sponsor: Jack and Carol Farrell of J.A.C. Dexters / Region 8

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm Chaneys Lollipop 050245 9/28/2021
Hearts's Farm Heart's Farm Penny 050217 7/23/2021
JK Acres JK Aprodite 050022 7/12/2021
Oak Hollow Farm EF Fiona 050236 7/2/2021

Divisional Heifer Calf Champion

Wieringa Krista EB
Divisional Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

EF Fiona

Class A-4 - Spring Yearling Heifer
12 - 15 months
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association



Owned By

Oak Hollow Farm

JK Acres

Gus Wilt

Silver Maple Dexters
Spotted Bottom Ranch
Spotted Bottom Ranch

High Pines Dexters
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm
Oak Hollow Farm

Animal Name

Oak Hollow Venius

JK Niomi

Whittington Game On
SMD Maytle Brigos
Celtic Milkweed

SBR Raven

High Pines Beryl
Double D Zappa
Timberview Luna

Class A-5 - Junior Yearling Heifer

15 - 18 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By

Ezra Farms

Silver Maple Dexters
Hearts's Farm

Willow Trace

Ezra Farms

Wieringa Dexter Cattle

Animal Name

Ezra Farms Ginger
SMD Vortex Ballan
Jesse's Jessie

SBR Whole Lotta Rosie
Ezra Farms Callie
Wieringa's lillian GF

Class A-6 - Intermediate Yearling Heifer

18 - 21 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By

Spotted Bottom Ranch

Animal Name

SBR Call Me The Breeze

Class A-7 - Senior Yearling Heifer

21 months and up

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By

Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm

The Zeelee Cattle Company

Divisional Junior Femals Champion

EZRA FARMS GINGER

Animal Name

Chaneys Pippi
Chaneys Elli Mae SCRATCHED

ZLCC Talula Belle

Reg #

50864
050021
050857
050955
049343
050391
049940
049262
049771

Reg #

050408
049245
049154
049838
050435
048848

Reg #
049193

Reg #

048046
048047

049411

DOB

6/12/2021
6/8/2021
6/3/2021
5/16/2021
4/14/2021
4/12/2021
4/5/2021
4/4/2021
4/6/2021

DOB

3/31/2021
2/10/2021
2/8/2021
2/3/2021
1/29/2021
1/8/2021

DOB

11/16/2020

DOB

6/28/2020
9/26/2020
5/17/2020



Divisional Junior Female Reserve Champion
CHANEY'S PIPPI

Class A-8 - Young Cow
up to 3 years

Sponsor: Lee & Roberta Wieringa of Wieringa Dexter Farm / Region 10

Owned By Animal Name

no entries

Class A-9 - Intermediate Cow
3-5 years old
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By Animal Name

Josie Wilt Whittington Game

QCR Dexters Sprague's Schmockolina
Wieringa Dexter Cattle Wieringa's Gabby ED
Evening Star Ranch ES Mocking Jay

QCR Dexters Wieringa's Elsie DB
Baughman Farms Whittington Star

Class A-10 - Mature Cow
5 years and older

Reg #

Reg #

050498
045702
045081
043521
042674
042354

DOB

DOB

3/11/2019
2/16/2019
1/12/2019
1/4/2018
10/6/2017
9/3/2017

Sponsor: Sean & Jennifer Silverman/Wolf of Smiling Wolf Ranch / Region 8

Owned By Animal Name
Evening Star Ranch ES Red Rose

Mossy Roots Farm Whittington Lucky
Silver Maple Dexters SMD Sophie Ferl
Wieringa Dexter Cattle Wieringa's Becky KO

Divisional Senior Female Champion

SMD SOPHIE FERL

Divisional Senior Female Reserve Champion

WIERINGA'S BECKY KO

Grand Champion Female

Reg #

040921
038689
036596
034110

DOB

1/8/2016
1/3/2016
3/30/2015
1/14/2014

Sponsor: Jeff & Melinda Chambers of Silver Maple Dexters / Region 6
Buckle Sponsor: Rick & Macheal Seydel of Timberview Dexters / Reg 12



EZRA FARMS GINGER
Reserve Grand Champion Female

Sponsor: David Jones Bar None's Dexters / Region 7

Buckle Sponsor: Sean & Jennifer Silverman/Wolf of Smiling Wolf Ranch /Regi

SMD SOPHIE FERL

Class A-11 - Cow Calf Pair

Sponsor: Don & Sheila Farris of Euchee Creek's Farm / Region 6

Owned By Animal Name
Shyanne Wieringa Wieringa's Hanna EC
Ezra Farms Ezra Farms Lindsay
Clint Wilt Whittington Game
Wieringa Dexter Cattle Wieringa's Gabby ED
Evening Star Ranch ES Mocking Jay

QCR Dexters Wieringa's Elsie DB
Baughman Farms Whittington Star
Edgington Farms EF Luna

Silver Maple Dexters SMD Sophie Ferl
Wieringa Dexter Cattle Wieringa's Becky KO

Class A-12 - Milking Cow

Sponsor: Audrey & Rob Dawson of Twice Blessed Farm / Region 8

Owned By Animal Name
Baughman Farms Whittington Star
Evening Star Ranch ES Red Rose

Silver Maple Dexters SMD Sophie Ferl
QCR Dexters K & B Valley's Esther

Class A-13 - Junior Steer Calf
0-6 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Owned By Animal Name

Edgington Farms EF Danielle's Vladimir

Class A-14 - Senior Steer Calf
6-12 months
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Reg #

046772
048138
050498
045081
043521
042674
042354
042860
036596
034110

Reg #

042354
040921
036596
036783

Reg #
051210

DOB

1/7/2020
12/22/2019
3/12/2019
1/12/2019
1/3/2018
10/6/2017
9/5/2017
3/19/2016
3/30/2015
1/14/2014

DOB

9/4/2017
1/9/2016
3/30/2015
3/5/2015

DOB
3/13/2022



Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

Evening Star Ranch ES Trayce 050598 10/5/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Chaneys' Archie 050835 9/28/2021
Edgington Farms EF Danielle's Chubs 051209 7/27/2021

Class A-15 - Yearling Steer
12-20 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

High Pines Dexters High Pines Charlie 051255 4/10/2021
Evening Star Ranch ES Gladiator 050599 3/12/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch SBR Uno 049687 1/22/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm Chaneys Trump Train 048773 11/4/2020

Class A-16 - Senior Steer
20 - 29 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

JK Acres Jk Apollo 048131 8/25/2020
JK Acres JK Karl 049071 7/1/2020
Morning Star Farm Morning Star Creedmoor 049187 5/9/2020

Grand Champion Steer
Sponsor: Jim and Peggy Woehl, High Pines / Region 12
Buckle Sponsor: Clem & Carole Nirosky of Nirosky’s Morning Star Farm/Regio

CHANEY'S TRUMP TRAIN

Reserve Grand Champion Steer
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

ES TRAYCE

Class A-17 - Junior Bull Calf
0-6 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

Regan Boyle Whittington Game Time 051254 3/18/2022
QCR Dexters QCR Klondike GE 051043 1/20/2022



Class A-18 - Senior Bull Calf
6-12 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Owned By Animal Name

Morning Star Farm Morning Star Bairre

Class A-19 - Junior Yearling Bull
12-18 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By Animal Name

High Pines Dexters High Pines Burbon
High Pines Dexters DB Olaf

Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm Hifalutin Ramblin Man
White's High Low Farm WHLF Adam Ant
Evening Star Ranch Lonestar Whiskey Dent
QCR Dexters QCR Julio BE

Class A-20 - Senior Yearling Bull
18-24 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Owned By Animal Name
Hearts's Farm Chaney's DayDreamer

Class A-21 - Young Bull
2 to 3 years

Reg #
051236

Reg #

049934
051148
049438
049813
050275
048897

Reg #
048936

Sponsor: Carl & Jeannel of Bean Legacy Homestead / Region 10

Owned By Animal Name

no entries

Class A-22 - Mature Bull
3 years and older

Reg #

DOB
11/10/2021

DOB

4/23/2021
4/9/2021
4/8/2021
1/17/2021
1/16/2021
1/14/2021

DOB
10/10/2020

DOB

Sponsor: Michael and Kayla Shato of M&K Centerpoint Dexters / Region 10

Owned By Animal Name

no entries

Grand Champion Bull

Reg #

DOB



Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Buckle Sponsor: Dave May of High Mountain Desert Dexters Region 4

DB OLAF

Reserve Grand Champion Bull
Sponsor: Steve & Susan Albritton of Garland Pride Farm / Region 8
Buckle Sponsor: Melissa & Chris Bannen of Haven Creek Farm / Region 10

HIGH PINES BOURBON




#

101
102
103
104
33

105
106
107
108

#

109
110
111

18

Place

N & R W

Place

AN =

Place

= W X



#

19
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

25

119
120
121
122
123
124

125

#
126

128

Place

N

Ul W O NO = X &

Place

H W X N

Place

Place



#

#

129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138

Place

Place

= N U1 O A

Place

N = &



#

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152

153

Place

Place

w N X

Place



# Place

154 1
127 3
155 2
# Place
156 3
157 2
158 4
159 1
# Place
160 1
161 2
162 3
# Place
163 1

164 2



165

166
167
168
169
170
171

172

Place

Place

A OV W R

Place

Place

Place









