OPEN CLASS 2022

Class A-1 - Junior Heifer Calf

0-6 months

Sponsor: Becky Eterno of Tollgate Farm / Region 4

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
High Pines Dexters	High Pines Kailua	051311	3/14/2022
Wieringa Dexter Cattle	Wieringa's Karen GO	051040	2/25/2022
Wieringa Dexter Cattle	Wieringa's Krista EB	050892	1/6/2022
QCR Dexters	QCR Kokoa EE	051046	1/6/2022
Oak Hollow Farm	Oak Hollow Molli	9/29/2039	1/6/2022

Class A-2 - Intermediate Heifer Calf

6-9 months

Sponsor: Eric & Paula Trojacek or Trojacek Ranch Dexters / Region 7

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Chaneys Dream Girl	050547	11/24/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch	SBR Red Moon	051102	11/14/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch	SBR Pandora	051101	10/10/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Chaneys Sprinkles	050200	10/3/2021

Class A-3 - Senior Heifer Calf

9-12 months

Sponsor: Jack and Carol Farrell of J.A.C. Dexters / Region 8

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Chaneys Lollipop	050245	9/28/2021
Hearts's Farm	Heart's Farm Penny	050217	7/23/2021
JK Acres	JK Aprodite	050022	7/12/2021
Oak Hollow Farm	EF Fiona	050236	7/2/2021

Divisional Heifer Calf Champion

Wieringa Krista EB

Divisional Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

EF Fiona

Class A-4 - Spring Yearling Heifer

12 - 15 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
Oak Hollow Farm	Oak Hollow Venius	50864	6/12/2021
JK Acres	JK Niomi	050021	6/8/2021
Gus Wilt	Whittington Game On	050857	6/3/2021
Silver Maple Dexters	SMD Maytle Brigos	050955	5/16/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch	Celtic Milkweed	049343	4/14/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch	SBR Raven	050391	4/12/2021
High Pines Dexters	High Pines Beryl	049940	4/5/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Double D Zappa	049262	4/4/2021
Oak Hollow Farm	Timberview Luna	049771	4/6/2021

Class A-5 - Junior Yearling Heifer

15 - 18 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
Ezra Farms	Ezra Farms Ginger	050408	3/31/2021
Silver Maple Dexters	SMD Vortex Ballan	049245	2/10/2021
Hearts's Farm	Jesse's Jessie	049154	2/8/2021
Willow Trace	SBR Whole Lotta Rosie	049838	2/3/2021
Ezra Farms	Ezra Farms Callie	050435	1/29/2021
Wieringa Dexter Cattle	Wieringa's Jillian GF	048848	1/8/2021

Class A-6 - Intermediate Yearling Heifer

18 - 21 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Spotted Bottom Ranch	SBR Call Me The Breeze	049193	11/16/2020

Class A-7 - Senior Yearling Heifer

21 months and up

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Chaneys Pippi	048046	6/28/2020
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Chaneys Elli Mae SCRATCHED	048047	9/26/2020
The ZeeLee Cattle Company	ZLCC Talula Belle	049411	5/17/2020

Divisional Junior Femals Champion

EZRA FARMS GINGER

Divisional Junior Female Reserve Champion

CHANEY'S PIPPI

Class A-8 - Young Cow

up to 3 years

Sponsor: Lee & Roberta Wieringa of Wieringa Dexter Farm / Region 10

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

no entries

Class A-9 - Intermediate Cow

3-5 years old

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
Josie Wilt	Whittington Game	050498	3/11/2019
QCR Dexters	Sprague's Schmockolina	045702	2/16/2019
Wieringa Dexter Cattle	Wieringa's Gabby ED	045081	1/12/2019
Evening Star Ranch	ES Mocking Jay	043521	1/4/2018
QCR Dexters	Wieringa's Elsie DB	042674	10/6/2017
Baughman Farms	Whittington Star	042354	9/3/2017

Class A-10 - Mature Cow

5 years and older

Sponsor: Sean & Jennifer Silverman/Wolf of Smiling Wolf Ranch / Region 8

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
Evening Star Ranch	ES Red Rose	040921	1/8/2016
Mossy Roots Farm	Whittington Lucky	038689	1/3/2016
Silver Maple Dexters	SMD Sophie Ferl	036596	3/30/2015
Wieringa Dexter Cattle	Wieringa's Becky KO	034110	1/14/2014

Divisional Senior Female Champion

SMD SOPHIE FERL

Divisional Senior Female Reserve Champion

WIERINGA'S BECKY KO

Grand Champion Female

Sponsor: Jeff & Melinda Chambers of Silver Maple Dexters / Region 6
Buckle Sponsor: Rick & Macheal Seydel of Timberview Dexters / Reg 12

EZRA FARMS GINGER

Reserve Grand Champion Female

Sponsor: David Jones Bar None's Dexters / Region 7

Buckle Sponsor: Sean & Jennifer Silverman/Wolf of Smiling Wolf Ranch / Regi

SMD SOPHIE FERL

Class A-11 - Cow Calf Pair

Sponsor: Don & Sheila Farris of Euchee Creek's Farm / Region 6

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
Shyanne Wieringa	Wieringa's Hanna EC	046772	1/7/2020
Ezra Farms	Ezra Farms Lindsay	048138	12/22/2019
Clint Wilt	Whittington Game	050498	3/12/2019
Wieringa Dexter Cattle	Wieringa's Gabby ED	045081	1/12/2019
Evening Star Ranch	ES Mocking Jay	043521	1/3/2018
QCR Dexters	Wieringa's Elsie DB	042674	10/6/2017
Baughman Farms	Whittington Star	042354	9/5/2017
Edgington Farms	EF Luna	042860	3/19/2016
Silver Maple Dexters	SMD Sophie Ferl	036596	3/30/2015
Wieringa Dexter Cattle	Wieringa's Becky KO	034110	1/14/2014

Class A-12 - Milking Cow

Sponsor: Audrey & Rob Dawson of Twice Blessed Farm / Region 8

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
Baughman Farms	Whittington Star	042354	9/4/2017
Evening Star Ranch	ES Red Rose	040921	1/9/2016
Silver Maple Dexters	SMD Sophie Ferl	036596	3/30/2015
QCR Dexters	K & B Valley's Esther	036783	3/5/2015

Class A-13 - Junior Steer Calf

0-6 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Edgington Farms	EF Danielle's Vladimir	051210	3/13/2022

Class A-14 - Senior Steer Calf

6-12 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Evening Star Ranch	ES Trayce	050598	10/5/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle	Chaneys' Archie	050835	9/28/2021
Edgington Farms	EF Danielle's Chubs	051209	7/27/2021

Class A-15 - Yearling Steer

12-20 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
High Pines Dexters	High Pines Charlie	051255	4/10/2021
Evening Star Ranch	ES Gladiator	050599	3/12/2021
Spotted Bottom Ranch	SBR Uno	049687	1/22/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Chaneys Trump Train	048773	11/4/2020

Class A-16 - Senior Steer

20 - 29 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
JK Acres	Jk Apollo	048131	8/25/2020
JK Acres	JK Karl	049071	7/1/2020
Morning Star Farm	Morning Star Creedmoor	049187	5/9/2020

Grand Champion Steer

Sponsor: Jim and Peggy Woehl, High Pines / Region 12

Buckle Sponsor: Clem & Carole Nirosky of Nirosky's Morning Star Farm/Regio

CHANEY'S TRUMP TRAIN

Reserve Grand Champion Steer

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

ES TRAYCE

Class A-17 - Junior Bull Calf

0-6 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
Regan Boyle	Whittington Game Time	051254	3/18/2022
QCR Dexters	QCR Klondike GE	051043	1/20/2022

Class A-18 - Senior Bull Calf

6-12 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Morning Star Farm	Morning Star Bairre	051236	11/10/2021

Class A-19 - Junior Yearling Bull

12-18 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg#	DOB
High Pines Dexters	High Pines Burbon	049934	4/23/2021
High Pines Dexters	DB Olaf	051148	4/9/2021
Chaney's Dexter Cattle Farm	Hifalutin Ramblin Man	049438	4/8/2021
White's High Low Farm	WHLF Adam Ant	049813	1/17/2021
Evening Star Ranch	Lonestar Whiskey Dent	050275	1/16/2021
QCR Dexters	QCR Julio BE	048897	1/14/2021

Class A-20 - Senior Yearling Bull

18-24 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Owned By	Animal Name	Reg #	DOB
Hearts's Farm	Chaney's DayDreamer	048936	10/10/2020

Class A-21 - Young Bull

2 to 3 years

Sponsor: Carl & Jeannel of Bean Legacy Homestead / Region 10

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

no entries

Class A-22 - Mature Bull

3 years and older

Sponsor: Michael and Kayla Shato of M&K Centerpoint Dexters / Region 10

Owned By Animal Name Reg # DOB

no entries

Grand Champion Bull

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Buckle Sponsor: Dave May of High Mountain Desert Dexters Region 4

DB OLAF

Reserve Grand Champion Bull

Sponsor: Steve & Susan Albritton of Garland Pride Farm / Region 8

Buckle Sponsor: Melissa & Chris Bannen of Haven Creek Farm / Region 10

HIGH PINES BOURBON

#	Place
101	X
102	3
103	1
104	4
33	2

#	Place	
105	3	
106	1	
107	2	
108	4	

#	Place	
109	2	
110	x	
111	3	
18	1	

Place 125 **1**

Place
126 1
x x
128 2

Place

#	Place	
129	3	
130	4	
131	6	
132	5	
133	2	
134	1	

#	Place
135	3
136	4
137	1
138	2

on 8

#	Place	
139		
140	4	
141	6	
142		
143		
144	5	
145	3	
146		
147	1	
148	2	

#	Place
149	1
150	X
151	2
152	3

Place 153 **1**

#	Place
154	1
127	3
155	2

#	Place
156	3
157	2
158	4
159	1

#	Place
160	1
161	2
162	3

n 10

#	Place
163	1
164	2

Place

165 **1**

Place

172 **1**

Place

Place

